County Unemployment Rates
November 2024 - Non Seasonally Adjusted
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RANKING OF COUNTY D
Unemployment Rates by County

November 2024 (Preliminary)
Prepared December 19, 2024

AREA RATE RANK
Howard 9.3 47
Fayette 6.6 48
Miami 6.5 49
Blackford 5.7 50
Lake 5.7 51
Vermillion 5.2 52
Cass 5.1 53
Starke 5.3 54
Greene 5.0 55
Sullivan 5.0 56
Tipton 5.0 57
Grant 4.9 58
LaPorte 4.9 59
Vigo 4.9 60
Lawrence 4.8 61
Delaware 4.7 62
Fulton 4.7 63
Orange 4.7 64
St. Joseph 4.7 65
Scott 4.7 66
Wayne 4.1 67
Owen 4.6 68
Clay 4.5 69
Crawford 4.5 70
Kosciusko 4.5 71
Noble 4.5 72
Jasper 4.4 73
Porter 4.4 74
Elkhart 4.3 75
Jay 4.3 76
Newton 4.3 77
Randolph 4.3 78
Switzerland 4.3 79
Wabash 4.3 80
Fountain 4.2 81
Franklin 4.2 82
Madison 4.2 83
Parke 4.2 84
Ripley 4.2 85
Allen 4.1 86
Henry 1.1 87
Jennings 4.1 88
Marion 4.1 89
Monroe 4.1 90
Pike 4.1 91
Putnam 4.1 92

SWh

WORKFORCE

ATA

AREA

DeKalb
Huntington
Jefferson
Marshall
Vanderburgh
Adams
Carroll
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Rush
Shelby
Steuben
Warren
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AREA LABOR FORCE
HUNTINGTON

November 2024 17,881
October 2024 18,009
November 2023 (Benchmark) 18,206
JACKSON

November 2024 23,078
October 2024 23,158
November 2023 (Benchmark) 22,965
JASPER (GARY MSA)

November 2024 16,155
October 2024 16,301
November 2023 (Benchmark) 16,090
JAY

November 2024 8,971
October 2024 9,031
November 2023 (Benchmark) 8,857
JEFFERSON

November 2024 15,266
October 2024 15,325
November 2023 (Benchmark) 15,211
JENNINGS

November 2024 13,890
October 2024 13,961
November 2023 (Benchmark) 13,544
JOHNSON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)

November 2024 90,492
October 2024 90,424
November 2023 (Benchmark) 88,836
KNOX

November 2024 18,130
October 2024 18,247
November 2023 (Benchmark) 17,780
KOSCIUSKO

November 2024 39,675
October 2024 40,085
November 2023 (Benchmark) 40,502
LAGRANGE

November 2024 20,020
October 2024 20,340
November 2023 (Benchmark) 21,008
LAKE (GARY MSA)

Novemhber 2024 231,051
October 2024 232,092
November 2023 (Benchmark) 229,269
LA PORTE (MICHIGAN CITY-LAPORTE MSA)

November 2024 48,319
October 2024 48,635
November 2023 (Benchmark) 47,812
LAWRENCE

November 2024 20,575
October 2024 20,542
November 2023 (Benchmark) 20,189
MADISON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)

November 2024 62,568
October 2024 62,511
November 2023 (Benchmark) 61,482
MARION (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)

November 2024 527,852
October 2024 526,959
November 2023 (Benchmark) 517,181
MARSHALL

November 2024 23,535
October 2024 23,781
November 2023 (Benchmark) 23,376
MARTIN

November 2024 5,369
October 2024 5,439

November 2023 (Benchmark) 5,315

EMPLOYED

17,159
17,338
17,689

22,282
22,393
22,345

15,452
15,635
15,570

8,582
8,678
8,596

14,660
14,745
14,768

13,320
13,426
13,134

87,347
87,440
86,490

17,417
17,562
17,258

37,892
38,350
39,181

19,313
19,661
20,452

217,822
219,622
218,663

45,938
46,386
46,096

19,591
19,615
19,499

59,938
60,008
59,399

506,126
506,270
500,865

22,595
22,822
22,664

5,196
5,269
5,164

UNEMPLOYED

722
671
517

796
765
620

703
666
520

389
353
261

606
580
443

570
535
410

3,145
2,984
2,346

713
685
522

1,783
1,735
1,321

707
679
556

13,229
12,470
10,606

2,381
2,249
1,716

984
927
690

2,630
2,503
2,083

21,726
20,689
16,316

940
959
712

173
170
151

RATE

4.0
3.7
2.8



Huntington County Unemployment Statistics - 2024

Manth

January
February
March
April

May

June

luly
August
September
Octoher
November
December

Average

Labor Force

17,785
17,897
18,005
18,100
18,149
18,185
18,608
18,076
18,120
18,003
17,881

18,074

Employed

17,131
17,187
17,330
17,557
17,492
17,446
17,358
17,372
17,425
17,335
17,159

17,345

Unemployed

654
710
675
543
657
739
1,250
704
695
668
772

733

Rate Rate One Year Ago

3.70%
4.00%
3.70%
3.00%
3.60%
4,10%
6.70%
3.90%
3.80%
3.70%
4.00%

4.02%

3%
A%
3%
2%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

3%

Availahle Jobs One Year Ago

520
434
456
476
442
448
490
454
447
433
420

46l

Currently Available Jobs

276
263
441
200
200
200
205
210
100
200
240

230



Huntington County Manufacturers

Job Postings on INDEED,Com
As of 12/24/24

Company

ALH Building Systems
Bobbi & Bricka Clothiers
Dairy Farmers of America
Dayton Freight

Echo Lake Foods

Ecotab

Ever Fresh Fruit Company
Gebhart Holdings/Metal Source
General Aluminum

Gerdau

ihcipio Devices

Knorr Bremse/Bendix

LKCQY

M & S Industrial Metal Fab.
Novae
Promach/Shuttleworth
Qur Sunday Visitor
Schneider Electric

Sortera Alloys

Teljin

Total

# Postings on INDEED.COM
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‘indeed

Q. Jobtitle, keywords, or company

9 Huntington County, IN

Remote ~ Date posted ~ Pay ~ JobType ~ Company ~

Employer/Recruiter ~ Location ~ Experience level ~ Education « Encouragedtoapply ~

Upload your resume - Let employers find you

jobs in Huntington County, IN

Sort by: relevance - date 200+ jobs €3
New °
Maintenance Planner

Teijin Automotive Technologies 2.8 ¥
Huntington, IN 46750

Pay information not provided  Full-time

o Collaborate with engineering on work orders requiring design input.
o Good understanding of mechanical and electrical systems.

Hiring multiple candidates .
L]

Warehouse Associate - Starting at $13.00/hour

Homier LLC 21 ¥
Huntington, IN 46750

$13anhour Fuli-time Day shift +3

> Easily apply

o Previous experience with data entry, keyboarding, scanners and label printers preferred.
o We currently have full time opportunities on first shiftin our...

Active 4 days ago



Part-Time Dock Worker [ Forkiift Operator

Cayton Freight
Markle, IN 46770

From $22.85 anhour  Part-time
- Easlly apply

o Compl'ete pre and post trip inspections on all dock equipment,
-0 Be available for [rregular wark schedules, alternating work shifts and/or assignmants

More...

Chemical Mixer :

Ecolab
Huntingten, IN 46750

$24.61anhour Fuli-time Rotating weekends
© Comprei:;e_nsive benefits package starting day one of employment includling medical
dental, vision, matching 401k, company paid pension, stack purchase plan,...

More...

2nd Shift Material Handler

Dairy Farmers of America
Huntington, IN 46750

o Qurfingerprints touch thousands of brands across the marketplace, and we're passionate
about delivering the simpie pleasures of dairy 1o people everywhere,...

More...

Warehouse/Fulfillment Associate

Bobbi + Bricka

Huntington, IN 4675Q -

o Ability to listen to and understand information and ideas presented through spoken

words and sentences.
o Ability to stand/walk for up to 8 hours at atime or...

More,..



General Labor - Manufacturing

ALH Building Systems
Markle, IN

4 Typically responds within 1day

o Measure, cut, and assemblée wooden components with the aid of various power tools.
o Knowledge of basic tools and machinery.

More...

Forklift

Dairy Farmers of America
Huntington, IN 46750

$20.43 anhour Weekends as needed +2
> Easily apply

o Kemps Dairy has immediate job openings for a Material Handler to perform all-purpose
duties, which may include unloading materials and ingredients for warehouse...

More...

View similar jobs with this employer

LASER DENESTING

Wayne Metals
Markle, IN 46770

$16 - $18 anhour Full-time Monday to Friday

= Easily apply

o 2nd shift 3:00 pm -1:00 am.
o Benefits and Bonus Opportunities after 30 days.

More...

Quality Inspector

Incipio Devices 3.7 #
Huntington, IN 46750

$17 - $20anhour Full-time 8 hour shift +1

= Easily apply

o Calipers, micrometers, height gage (basic tools): 1year (Required).
o Complete 1st pc, in-process, and final inspections.
© Opening on 2nd shift 3p-11p.

Active 5 days ago



Line Operator

Sartera Techhologies, Inc.
Markle, IN 46770

@ Any other reasonable assignment/project that you are directed by your shift leader and/or
Praduction Supervisor,
¢ Able totrouble shoot machine.

Active 4 daysage - Mate..,

Customer Service Rep 2 :
Knorr-Bremse

Hybrid wark in Muntington, IN

Pay information not provided

© Associates degree or bachelor’s degree in business, supply chain or similar field strongly
preferred. :
o Suppart key user network by training, trou ble-shooting...

More..,

Eco Filler - Machine Operator :
Dairy Farmers of America

Huntingteon, IN 46750

$24.07 anhour  Monday to Friday +3

B Easily apply
@ Kemps Dairy has iImmediate job openings for adaptable Eco Filler Operator to perform all-
purpose duties, which may include unloading materials and ingredients...

B

More..

Quality Inspector

Incipio Devices 3.7 &
Huntingten, IN 46750

$17-$20enhour Full-time & hour shift +1

- Easily apply

o Calipers, micromeaters, height gage {basic tools): 1 year {Required).
o Cemplete 1st pc, in-process, and final inspecticns.
o Opening on 2nd shift 3p-~T1p.

AcHive 5 days ago

Forklift Operator - Huntington, IN

Echo Lake Foods
Huntington, IN 46750

¢ Load trucks operating forklift safely and efficienty.
o Complete orders with correct product and quantity.
o Verify and complete required paperwork.

More,.,



